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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Dalton Edwards         M14UN         1/22    6:19    19:34.35
2     Jonny Rynerson         M2024          1/8    6:21    19:39.36
3     Heath Melugin          M2024          2/8    6:32    20:12.80
4     Jonathan Craig         M2024          3/8    6:32    20:14.85
5     Gonzalo Reyesmagana    M3539         1/12    6:45    20:54.68
6     Ian Barbarick          M2024          4/8    6:45    20:54.93
7     Dylan Bekemeier        M1519          1/1    6:57    21:29.62
8     Kevin Myirski          M2529         1/22    7:03    21:50.94
9     Cody Comfort           M2529         2/22    7:08    22:05.74
10    Doug Haning            M3539         2/12    7:12    22:16.95
11    Bill Lingenfelser      M3539         3/12    7:16    22:30.15
12    Ryan Slight            M3539         4/12    7:18    22:36.21
13    Sean Wentworth         M2529         3/22    7:23    22:52.56
14    Nik Mohammed           M3034          1/8    7:24    22:54.26
15    Brian Rice             M4044         1/11    7:26    23:02.17
16    Ethan Bowler           M14UN         2/22    7:30    23:14.05
17    Bobby Learch           M2529         4/22    7:32    23:21.10
18    Lori Reed              F2024         1/18    7:43    23:52.53
19    Masa Nambara           M3034          2/8    7:49    24:12.54
20    Rebekah Epps           F2529         1/42    7:53    24:25.31
21    Daniel Blackburn       M4044         2/11    7:58    24:41.71
22    Lisa Cropper           F3539         1/30    8:01    24:50.78
23    Yong Escobar           M2024          5/8    8:03    24:56.60
24    Greg Trunk             M3034          3/8    8:05    25:01.03
25    Lillian Patten         F6064          1/2    8:05    25:02.11
26    Tanner Lorenc          M14UN         3/22    8:07    25:07.19
27    Jacob Berkheimer       M14UN         4/22    8:07    25:09.21
28    Craig Carroll          M2529         5/22    8:08    25:10.06
29    Richard Miles          M3034          4/8    8:12    25:22.83
30    Brandt Derrickson      M2024          6/8    8:18    25:41.33
31    Shana Ballard          F3034         1/24    8:19    25:46.15
32    Marci Sonnemaker       F3539         2/30    8:22    25:55.32
33    Stacey Venosdel        F3539         3/30    8:23    25:56.89
34    Lisa Akins             F4044         1/15    8:27    26:09.79
35    Kaitlyn Jones          F14UN         1/18    8:31    26:23.77
36    Angela Hennemann       F3539         4/30    8:32    26:26.55
37    Aurelia Gateau         F2024         2/18    8:34    26:32.72
38    Carolyn Nunn           F5054          1/5    8:38    26:44.03
39    Kyle Hampton           M2529         6/22    8:39    26:46.18
40    David Bowers           M2529         7/22    8:42    26:56.48
41    Nicki Jesky            F3034         2/24    8:42    26:57.66
42    Derek Rankin           M2529         8/22    8:48    27:15.40
43    Patrick Thomlinson     M4044         3/11    8:49    27:17.27
44    Courtney Smith         F2529         2/42    8:52    27:27.78
45    Joseph Pruitt          M4044         4/11    8:53    27:30.88
46    Tyler Acklin           M14UN         5/22    8:53    27:31.88
47    Debby Hunter           F4549         1/11    8:54    27:34.23
48    Tim Casey              M6064          1/3    8:55    27:35.57
49    Corey O'Neill          M2024          7/8    8:59    27:50.85
50    Rebekah Braker         F2024         3/18    9:00       27:51
51    Cayla Stethem          F1519          1/2    9:00    27:53.83
52    Patrick Lambeth        M14UN         6/22    9:02    27:59.63
53    Alesha Curry           F2529         3/42    9:03    28:01.37
54    Ryan Desha             M3539         5/12    9:03    28:01.73
55    Valerie Bryant         F2024         4/18    9:03    28:01.78
56    Lauren Learch          F2529         4/42    9:03    28:02.15
57    Brandon Prall          M2529         9/22    9:04    28:04.35
58    Temmy Wallace          F2529         5/42    9:05    28:06.69
59    Kaitlyn Holland        F14UN         2/18    9:06    28:10.68
60    Suzanne Vedder         F4549         2/11    9:06    28:10.73
61    Peter Edwards          M3034          5/8    9:06    28:11.41
62    Kristin Voll           F3034         3/24    9:07    28:13.83
63    Savannah Stringer      F14UN         3/18    9:07    28:15.15
64    Tina Stethem           F3539         5/30    9:09    28:20.33
65    Jill Mitchell          F3539         6/30    9:09    28:20.94
66    Corey Stethem          M3539         6/12    9:09    28:21.31
67    Aaron Ivie             M14UN         7/22    9:13    28:31.97
68    Kyle Cunningham        M2529        10/22    9:13    28:32.72
69    Doug Fiester           M4549          1/4    9:13    28:33.89
70    Cheri Crane            F3539         7/30    9:14    28:37.29
71    Megan Metcalf          F2529         6/42    9:16    28:42.27
72    Chris Crain            M3539         7/12    9:16    28:43.54
73    Mark Layton            M2529        11/22    9:17    28:45.60
74    Bailey Carroll         F14UN         4/18    9:18    28:46.77
75    Casey Lines            M2529        12/22    9:18    28:47.84
76    Alicia Hampton         F2529         7/42    9:20    28:55.64
77    Angela Hall            F2529         8/42    9:24    29:06.71
78    Gayle Laurie           F5054          2/5    9:25    29:10.23
79    Doug Ruble             M5054          1/3    9:25    29:11.09
80    Annie Dohauk           F2024         5/18    9:26    29:14.48
81    Brandon Foster         M2529        13/22    9:29    29:23.15
82    Sandy Penner           F4044         2/15    9:30    29:24.91
83    Lori Ellerman          F4044         3/15    9:33    29:36.09
84    Kelly Engleman         F2024         6/18    9:36    29:42.57
85    Cassandra Kimbrough    F2024         7/18    9:36    29:45.58
86    Vance Free             M4044         5/11    9:37    29:46.64
87    Lynsie Dill            F2529         9/42    9:37    29:47.20
88    Courtney Crain         F2529        10/42    9:40    29:55.33
89    Leah Fredrick          F14UN         5/18    9:43    30:04.87
90    Kennedy Shanklin       F14UN         6/18    9:44    30:07.37
91    Conner Elliott         M14UN         8/22    9:45    30:11.23
92    Alex Southard          M14UN         9/22    9:46    30:14.46
93    Danny Schubert         M3539         8/12    9:46    30:16.10
94    Terri Schubert         F3539         8/30    9:46    30:16.23
95    Ada Faisca             F3539         9/30    9:47    30:17.81
96    Lauren Martin          F2529        11/42    9:47    30:18.32
97    Justin Wilson          M3539         9/12    9:52    30:33.77
98    Kasey Doner            F1519          2/2    9:52    30:33.87
99    Mike Wise              M3539        10/12    9:53    30:36.91
100   Shannon Terrell        F3539        10/30    9:53    30:37.06
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101   Tina Carroll           F3034         4/24    9:54    30:38.79
102   Jeffrey Mathus         M2529        14/22    9:54    30:40.11
103   Monica Thompson        F2529        12/42   10:00    30:57.66
104   Nathan Hollon          M14UN        10/22   10:00    30:57.84
105   Jason Bekemeier        M4044         6/11   10:02    31:03.56
106   Kayla Daugherty        F2529        13/42   10:02    31:05.31
107   Cole Peebles           M14UN        11/22   10:03    31:07.28
108   Rob Traphagan          M14UN        12/22   10:03    31:07.60
109   Luther Young           M6569          1/1   10:04    31:09.44
110   Traci Kuhnert          F3539        11/30   10:06    31:16.77
111   Lexi Stethem           F14UN         7/18   10:07    31:19.42
112   Erin Frazier           F14UN         8/18   10:07    31:19.50
113   Melissa Wilson         F3034         5/24   10:08    31:22.81
114   Amber Tetzner          F2024         8/18   10:09    31:27.12
115   Kenneth Clem           M2529        15/22   10:09    31:27.13
116   William McGee          M2529        16/22   10:09    31:27.67
117   Jessica Nobert         F2529        14/42   10:11    31:31.32
118   Sonya Taylor           F4044         4/15   10:11    31:33.48
119   Cheyenne Terry         F14UN         9/18   10:14    31:41.75
120   Ivanka Bostrom         F2529        15/42   10:14    31:41.76
121   Jessica Wooten         F2024         9/18   10:17    31:51.88
122   Lindsay Schroeder      F2024        10/18   10:17    31:52.15
123   Kayden Messerly        M14UN        13/22   10:21    32:02.58
124   Amanda Wentworth       F2529        16/42   10:22       32:06
125   Justice Shaul          M14UN        14/22   10:24    32:13.30
126   Susan McLeod           F2529        17/42   10:25    32:14.90
127   Maria Johnston         F3539        12/30   10:25    32:16.86
128   Sherrie Guffey         F4549         3/11   10:27    32:23.24
129   Ember Lewis            F14UN        10/18   10:28    32:25.51
130   Kelsey MacLachlan      F2024        11/18   10:30    32:31.16
131   Bryan Campbell         M4044         7/11   10:33    32:40.22
132   Tyler Tran             M2529        17/22   10:35    32:48.33
133   Danae Van Kirk         F2024        12/18   10:37    32:52.22
134   John Penner            M4044         8/11   10:41    33:04.47
135   Nickol Todd            F3539        13/30   10:42    33:09.75
136   Phil Rogers            M4549          2/4   10:46    33:22.07
137   Gena Weldy             F3539        14/30   10:49    33:31.07
138   Kylie Laudenbach       F2529        18/42   10:52    33:40.85
139   Ryan Woodall           M3539        11/12   10:58    33:57.96
140   Fawn Bagby             F3034         6/24   10:58    33:58.78
141   Amanda Towe            F3034         7/24   10:59    34:02.08
142   Jonathan Howell        M3034          6/8   11:00    34:04.08
143   Aron Raney             M3034          7/8   11:03    34:12.42
144   Kathryn Mostyn         F3034         8/24   11:04    34:17.03
145   Natalie Hudson         F2024        13/18   11:05    34:19.37
146   Jason Hamby            M14UN        15/22   11:06    34:23.59
147   Abby Benz              F2529        19/42   11:06    34:24.43
148   Chris Mills            M2529        18/22   11:08    34:29.30
149   Amanda Mills           F2529        20/42   11:08    34:30.73
150   Lara Gates             F2529        21/42   11:09    34:33.51
151   Barbara Hamby          F3539        15/30   11:10    34:34.58
152   Kimberly Chadd         F4044         5/15   11:10    34:34.62
153   Joey Malesky           M5559          1/4   11:11    34:37.28
154   Terry Malesky          F5054          3/5   11:11    34:37.55
155   Sandi Criswell         F3034         9/24   11:11    34:38.47
156   Linda Marshall         F4044         6/15   11:12    34:42.67
157   Tyler Rader            M14UN        16/22   11:12    34:43.14
158   Michael Still          M2529        19/22   11:15    34:50.96
159   Whitney Ice            F2529        22/42   11:16    34:52.56
160   Chelsea Russell        F2529        23/42   11:16    34:52.89
161   Brianna Mumm           F14UN        11/18   11:16    34:54.49
162   Nycolle King           F2529        24/42   11:17    34:56.09
163   Cassie Dimmick         F3539        16/30   11:19    35:04.12
164   Audrey Dimmick         F14UN        12/18   11:19    35:04.20
165   Dennis Palazza         M4549          3/4   11:20    35:06.31
166   Madison Dimmick        F14UN        13/18   11:20    35:06.74
167   Whitney Weibel         F2024        14/18   11:21    35:09.12
168   Micah Wallace          M14UN        17/22   11:23    35:15.18
169   Kendall Wallace        M4044         9/11   11:23    35:16.16
170   Diane Thomlinson       F3539        17/30   11:29    35:35.63
171   Ashley Hickman         F3034        10/24   11:30    35:36.39
172   Jack Rice              M6064          2/3   11:31    35:40.43
173   Mollie Leek            F2529        25/42   11:31    35:41.07
174   Megan Pinkerton        F2529        26/42   11:33    35:46.04
175   Blake Pinkerton        M2529        20/22   11:33    35:46.72
176   George Allmeyer        M5054          2/3   11:35    35:52.65
177   Peyton Traphagan       M14UN        18/22   11:35    35:52.92
178   Deanna White           F2529        27/42   11:43    36:16.44
179   Brad Gillespie         M3034          8/8   11:44    36:21.61
180   Liberty Todd           F14UN        14/18   11:44    36:22.14
181   Duane Clark            M6064          3/3   11:47    36:30.47
182   Paula Rogers           F4044         7/15   11:47    36:30.66
183   Rachel Sanders         F3034        11/24   11:51    36:41.57
184   Vanson Jervis          M14UN        19/22   11:51    36:41.86
185   Amanda Foster          F3034        12/24   11:55    36:53.53
186   Kathleen Jackson       F4549         4/11   11:55    36:54.80
187   Beth McDaniel          F4044         8/15   11:56    36:56.89
188   Thomas Gates           M2024          8/8   11:56    36:59.27
189   Nicole Hinson          F2529        28/42   11:56    36:59.43
190   Jason Sanders          M2529        21/22   11:58    37:04.55
191   Leeanna Radabaugh      F4044         9/15   12:02    37:15.99
192   Dana Butterfield       F4044        10/15   12:02    37:16.02
193   Leah K. Williams       F2529        29/42   12:06    37:27.75
194   Jeni Gibson            F3539        18/30   12:07    37:30.62
195   Cozi Bagley            F5054          4/5   12:07    37:33.07
196   Krista Alexander       F2529        30/42   12:13    37:51.38
197   Tara Hein              F3034        13/24   12:13    37:52.23
198   Ashley Terrey          F2529        31/42   12:14    37:52.58
199   Rebecca Gilliam        F4044        11/15   12:19    38:09.38
200   Todd Jones             M14UN        20/22   12:21    38:15.96
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201   William Nichols        M5559          2/4   12:41    39:17.04
202   Helen Traphagan        F4549         5/11   12:51    39:48.43
203   Kristin Hogan          F2529        32/42   13:00    40:16.04
204   Jan Allmeyer           F5054          5/5   13:01    40:20.11
205   Sarah Camp             F3034        14/24   13:12    40:52.97
206   Susan Fredrick         F3539        19/30   13:13    40:55.22
207   Marty Jones            M3539        12/12   13:13    40:57.40
208   Wayne Pankratz         M4044        10/11   13:19    41:15.42
209   Scott O'Connor         M2529        22/22   13:27    41:39.07
210   Dylan Ford             M14UN        21/22   13:27    41:39.53
211   Carrie Ingle           F3539        20/30   13:29    41:45.34
212   Janet Wimsatt          F4044        12/15   13:29    41:45.41
213   Rachel Tripp           F2024        15/18   13:31    41:51.31
214   Lisa Viles             F3034        15/24   13:34    42:01.82
215   Jamie Ivie             F3539        21/30   13:36    42:07.98
216   Tara Taylor            F3539        22/30   13:37    42:09.69
217   Jeannie Ash            F4549         6/11   13:41    42:25.10
218   Meagan Powers          F2529        33/42   13:44    42:33.63
219   Michelle Brown         F3539        23/30   13:52    42:58.21
220   Diana Dobbs            F4549         7/11   13:54    43:03.71
221   Melissa Sherman        F3539        24/30   13:55    43:07.11
222   Kirsten O'Brien        F14UN        15/18   13:57    43:14.19
223   Cassandra Jervis       F3034        16/24   13:58    43:14.75
224   Rhiannon Edwards       F3034        17/24   13:59    43:18.78
225   Cheryl O'Brien         F4044        13/15   13:59    43:19.48
226   Aiden Lee              M14UN        22/22   14:01    43:25.78
227   Jerry Blair            M5559          3/4   14:02    43:29.88
228   Jennifer Pearson       F3539        25/30   14:06    43:40.01
229   Rebecca Murray         F3034        18/24   14:06    43:40.19
230   Kerry Wilson           F4044        14/15   14:15    44:10.44
231   Jennifer Colwell       F3034        19/24   14:20    44:25.61
232   Jacquelyn McAntire     F3034        20/24   14:25    44:39.60
233   Caitlyn McAntire       F14UN        16/18   14:25    44:39.71
234   Jessica Goetz          F2529        34/42   14:25    44:39.97
235   Lacey Layton           F2529        35/42   14:27    44:45.10
236   Kirstie Camp           F2024        16/18   14:37    45:18.68
237   Grace Tomlinson        F4549         8/11   14:41    45:28.54
238   Mindy Whitaker         F3034        21/24   14:44    45:39.33
239   Casey Turner           F2529        36/42   14:48    45:50.05
240   Janelle Marsh          F3539        26/30   14:54    46:08.70
241   Kim Grimm              F3539        27/30   14:54    46:09.30
242   Charles Holbrook       M5054          3/3   14:55    46:13.23
243   Doris Klippel          F6064          2/2   14:55    46:14.43
244   Tracy Gifford          F3539        28/30   14:57    46:18.24
245   Hollie Hinton          F4549         9/11   15:07    46:51.65
246   Linda Wililam          F4549        10/11   15:12    47:07.21
247   Kesta Smith            F3539        29/30   15:22    47:36.77
248   Laurie Wallrichs       F4044        15/15   15:22    47:36.81
249   Kelly Kroencke         F3034        22/24   15:22    47:37.19
250   Steve Wallrichs        M4549          4/4   15:47    48:53.68
251   Dwayne Smith           M4044        11/11   15:52    49:10.71
252   Mackenzie Lassiter     F14UN        17/18   16:00    49:34.58
253   Christina Ford         F2529        37/42   16:00    49:34.77
254   Heidi Heinrichs        F2529        38/42   16:05    49:50.08
255   Alex Heinrichs         F14UN        18/18   16:05    49:50.37
256   Cynthia Lambert        F3034        23/24   16:11    50:08.27
257   Ashton Cummins         F2529        39/42   16:22    50:43.76
258   Kimberly Gates         F2529        40/42   16:22    50:43.81
259   Emily Stacy            F2024        17/18   16:56    52:28.76
260   Kristy Stacy           F2529        41/42   16:56    52:29.30
261   Sheryl McReynolds      F4549        11/11   17:08    53:06.22
262   Amy Rosinski           F3034        24/24   17:09    53:08.93
263   Kendra Rosinski        F2024        18/18   17:09    53:09.01
264   Kila Hagler            F3539        30/30   18:46    58:07.70
265   Korin Janes            F2529        42/42   18:46    58:08.33
266   Dan Keller             M5559          4/4   25:21  1:18:32.84
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